
20th EUROPEAN COMPANY SPORT GAMES

Riccione 2015

RESULTS

Run around the 44th parallel Men-Women

FINAL - RESULTS

Final Centro Sportivo Nicoletti - 06 June 2015 - Start Time: 16:30 - End Time: 18:00  

Pos. Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark

1 118 GUIOMAR Adrien 1983 MMB  FRA14 DASSAULT SPORTS 33:05

FRANCE

2 24 L'HOMMELET Xavier 1988 MMA  FRA08 ASSOCIATION VEOLIA SPORT 34:14

FRANCE

3 807 SEBRANTKE Oliver 1976 MMB  GER18 COMMERZBANK AG, FRANKFURT AM M 35:51

GERMANY

4 67 STØEN Daniel 1985 MMA  NOR03 DNB BANK ASA 36:31

NORWAY

5 23 GARNIEL Nicolas 1986 MMA  FRA08 ASSOCIATION VEOLIA SPORT 36:48

FRANCE

6 177 JENSEN Kim Ilsvard 1968 MMC  DEN01 BANKDATA 36:59

DENMARK

7 627 BARDTKE Thomas 1967 MMC  GER12 BSG LVM VERSICHERUNG 37:48

GERMANY

8 402 SANDBAKK Tom Arild 1964 MMD  NOR03 DNB BANK ASA 38:18

NORWAY

9 214 SAGNA Aboudou 1974 MMC  FRA08 ASSOCIATION VEOLIA SPORT 38:24

FRANCE

10 31 BRESSY Nicolas 1985 MMA  FRA21 UNASACEM 38:27

FRANCE

11 55 CASSINELLI Giovanni 1991 MMA  ITA05 FERRERO S.P.A. 38:38

ITALY

12 675 PIRKER Wolfgang 1981 MMB  AUT05 WIENERNETZE 38:48

AUSTRIA

13 336 PREVOST Joel 1963 MMD  FRA08 ASSOCIATION VEOLIA SPORT 38:58

FRANCE

14 676 FAVREAU Nathalie 1985 FFA  FRA08 ASSOCIATION VEOLIA SPORT 39:28

FRANCE

15 141 KHAMIS Rami 1984 MMB  GER38 SG STERN STUTTGART 39:45

GERMANY

16 142 MICHAEL Tandler 1980 MMB  GER38 SG STERN STUTTGART 40:27

GERMANY

17 167 SMEBY-DIEDERICH Andreas 1981 MMB  NOR03 DNB BANK ASA 40:36

NORWAY

18 736 LUDERITZ Robert 1997 MMA  GER43 VATTENFALL EUROPE MINING AG 41:27

GERMANY

19 172 ROUHANI-KALLEH Farhad 1980 MMB  SWE02 VATTENFALL IF STOCKHOLM 41:37

SWEDEN

20 116 TLOUZEAU Stephane 1977 MMB  FRA08 ASSOCIATION VEOLIA SPORT 41:58

FRANCE

21 342 RAMOGNINO Lionel 1964 MMD  FRA14 DASSAULT SPORTS 42:12

FRANCE

22 406 NILSSON Mikael 1959 MMD  SWE01 VATTENFALLS IF 42:24

SWEDEN

23 400 PEDERSEN Gaute Løge 1964 MMD  NOR03 DNB BANK ASA 42:31

NORWAY

24 112 GRIFFOND Jérome 1975 MMB  FRA07 ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE DU CEA GR 42:53

FRANCE

25 340 HARDY François 1963 MMD  FRA14 DASSAULT SPORTS 42:54

FRANCE

26 611 SCHLÜTER-KEMLE Frank 1970 MMC  GER38 SG STERN STUTTGART 43:03

GERMANY

27 88 SOOSAAR Marti 1977 MMB  EST06 SPORTID INTERNATIONAL 43:21

ESTONIA

28 738 GEORG Satzer 1966 MMC  AUT05 WIENERNETZE 43:32

AUSTRIA

29 68 TORKEHAGEN Mats 1987 MMA  NOR03 DNB BANK ASA 43:56

NORWAY



30 90 FIORE Frederic 1981 MMB  FRA02 AILES SPORTIVES AIRBUS HELICOP 44:09

FRANCE

31 225 ROTTÉ Bruno 1965 MMC  FRA23 US NATIXIS 44:17

FRANCE

32 168 DAHL Håkon 1982 MMB  NOR05 IDRETTSFESTIVALEN.NO 44:19

NORWAY

33 407 SUNDQVIST Håkan 1963 MMD  SWE01 VATTENFALLS IF 44:20

SWEDEN

34 28 SUCHARD Jérôme 1989 MMA  FRA14 DASSAULT SPORTS 44:20

FRANCE

35 374 TIMM Thomas 1958 MMD  GER32 PHILIPS LEICHTATHLETIK GEMEINS 44:21

GERMANY

36 94 MICHEL Cédric 1981 MMB  FRA03 AMICALE SPORTIVE CREDIT MUTUEL 44:30

FRANCE

37 17 SVEC Jakub 1990 MMA  CZE01 CSFS PRODUKCE S.R.O. 44:38

CZECH REPUBLIC

38 849 CALDARI Stefano 1975 MMB  ITA ITALY 44:54

39 375 WEINRICH Konrad 1959 MMD  GER32 PHILIPS LEICHTATHLETIK GEMEINS 45:00

GERMANY

40 110 FACCINI Bruno 1975 MMB  FRA07 ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE DU CEA GR 45:11

FRANCE

41 43 VON SCHWEINITZ Julius 1986 MMA  GER38 SG STERN STUTTGART 45:16

GERMANY

42 622 KUSIO-TORKLER Dora 1965 FFC  GER36 SG STERN SINDELFINGEN 45:28

GERMANY

43 108 MAUBEC Mathieu 1983 MMB  FRA06 ASMR - MUNICIPAUX DE RENNES ME 45:41

FRANCE

44 784 SIEVERS Marco 1975 MMB  GER38 SG STERN STUTTGART 45:42

GERMANY

45 789 MARZOT Silvia 1972 FFC  ITA09 STUDIO LEGALE ILARDO 45:47

ITALY

46 341 KOPACKI Jean-Louis 1961 MMD  FRA14 DASSAULT SPORTS 45:59

FRANCE

47 768 ENZINGER Stefan 1970 MMC  GER18 COMMERZBANK AG, FRANKFURT AM M 46:06

GERMANY

48 311 BÖÖS Jean 1968 MMC  SWE05 RINGHALS IF VATTENFALL 46:12

SWEDEN

49 791 GUARCELLA Domenica 1972 FFC  ITA05 FERRERO S.P.A. 46:20

ITALY

50 790 ROSSO Livio 1965 MMC  ITA05 FERRERO S.P.A. 46:20

ITALY

51 128 VIELLARD Nicolas 1980 MMB  FRA25 ASPAD68 46:51

FRANCE

52 12 SOENEN Wouter 1988 MMA  BEL05 GHENT UNIVERSITY 47:03

BELGIUM

53 670 BARAVALLE Roberto 1970 MMC  ITA05 FERRERO S.P.A. 47:04

ITALY

54 339 FERRANTE Jean 1961 MMD  FRA14 DASSAULT SPORTS 47:05

FRANCE

55 428 ZAJEC Alois 1953 MME  GER36 SG STERN SINDELFINGEN 47:12

GERMANY

56 629 GUTOWSKI Thomas 1966 MMC  GER13 BSG PROVINZIAL MÜNSTER E. V. 47:16

GERMANY

57 328 QUEFFELEC Eric 1957 MMD  FRA06 ASMR - MUNICIPAUX DE RENNES ME 47:17

FRANCE

58 216 SOUDAIS Paul 1965 MMC  FRA14 DASSAULT SPORTS 47:19

FRANCE

59 773 REHM Hartwig 1969 MMC  GER18 COMMERZBANK AG, FRANKFURT AM M 47:20

GERMANY

60 372 JESCHKE Heinz 1955 MMD  GER32 PHILIPS LEICHTATHLETIK GEMEINS 47:29

GERMANY

61 615 MOURETON Frédérique 1965 FFC  FRA14 DASSAULT SPORTS 47:31

FRANCE

62 229 MÜLLER Steffen 1974 MMC  GER08 BSG BEZIRK OBERBAYERN 47:34

GERMANY

63 495 PULITANO' Ilenia 1975 FFB  ITA05 FERRERO S.P.A. 47:38

ITALY

64 91 LABBEY Benoit 1984 MMB  FRA02 AILES SPORTIVES AIRBUS HELICOP 47:47

FRANCE



65 42 MORITZ Hönig 1986 MMA  GER38 SG STERN STUTTGART 47:50

GERMANY

66 399 BERGE Ketil 1955 MMD  NOR03 DNB BANK ASA 47:52

NORWAY

67 800 WILLEMS Christ 1968 FFC  BEL05 GHENT UNIVERSITY 47:52

BELGIUM

68 822 JEAN-FREDERIC Rossi 1976 MMB  FRA21 UNASACEM 47:52

FRANCE

69 825 GARCIA Antoine 1960 MMD  FRA01 A.S. SAPEURS POMPIERS DU RHÔNE 47:53

FRANCE

70 379 HOLZAPFEL Christoph 1961 MMD  GER36 SG STERN SINDELFINGEN 47:54

GERMANY

71 478 ROUS Karine 1976 FFB  FRA08 ASSOCIATION VEOLIA SPORT 47:56

FRANCE

72 631 WOLF Cornelius 1973 MMC  GER13 BSG PROVINZIAL MÜNSTER E. V. 48:04

GERMANY

73 429 RISCHE Klaus 1954 MME  GER38 SG STERN STUTTGART 48:11

GERMANY

74 641 HEHN German 1969 MMC  GER25 GIESECKE & DEVRIENT GMBH 48:15

GERMANY

75 607 HILLEBRECHT Frank 1970 MMC  GER42 SV SIGNAL IDUNA 48:19

GERMANY

76 119 MICHELET Jérôme 1975 MMB  FRA14 DASSAULT SPORTS 48:25

FRANCE

77 140 SCHAAB Alexander 1978 MMB  GER36 SG STERN SINDELFINGEN 48:27

GERMANY

78 754 CASSAN Betty 1963 FFD  FRA08 ASSOCIATION VEOLIA SPORT 48:31

FRANCE

79 215 PETITJEAN Gilles 1965 MMC  FRA13 CREDIT AGRICOLE LORRAINE 48:34

FRANCE

80 809 COUSSIN Florian 1989 MMA  FRA03 AMICALE SPORTIVE CREDIT MUTUEL 48:42

FRANCE

81 334 LINON Alain 1959 MMD  FRA08 ASSOCIATION VEOLIA SPORT 48:44

FRANCE

82 351 MALINGE Alain 1959 MMD  FRA24 USAC ANGERS 48:55

FRANCE

83 367 GRÄBELDINGER Walter 1964 MMD  GER25 GIESECKE & DEVRIENT GMBH 49:01

GERMANY

84 606 MANTHEI Jan 1967 MMC  GER42 SV SIGNAL IDUNA 49:08

GERMANY

85 307 NILSSON Björn 1971 MMC  SWE01 VATTENFALLS IF 49:10

SWEDEN

86 363 HETZEL Ralf 1960 MMD  GER18 COMMERZBANK AG, FRANKFURT AM M 49:15

GERMANY

87 746 ANDERSSON Patrik 1972 MMC  SWE01 VATTENFALLS IF 49:19

SWEDEN

88 349 GENTRIC Didier 1960 MMD  FRA23 US NATIXIS 49:21

FRANCE

89 329 PAILLARD Didier 1959 MMD  FRA07 ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE DU CEA GR 49:29

FRANCE

90 96 REIBEL Thomas 1984 MMB  FRA03 AMICALE SPORTIVE CREDIT MUTUEL 49:41

FRANCE

91 409 JANSSON Urban 1964 MMD  SWE05 RINGHALS IF VATTENFALL 49:42

SWEDEN

92 639 SCHMIDT- VON TIPPELSKIR 1969 MMC  GER24 FRAPORT AG 49:43

GERMANY

93 343 MIOT Eric 1962 MMD  FRA15 DIOR 49:46

FRANCE

94 762 BERG-LENNERTZEN Cathrin 1970 FFC  NOR03 DNB BANK ASA 50:10

NORWAY

95 817 COSSET Nicolas 1982 MMB  FRA21 UNASACEM 50:17

FRANCE

96 138 ONCKEN Siebo 1982 MMB  GER24 FRAPORT AG 50:29

GERMANY

97 788 HAMBERGER Roland 1963 MMD  GER06 BSG AOK BAYERN 50:35

GERMANY

98 806 IMHOFF Evelyne 1989 MMA  FRA03 AMICALE SPORTIVE CREDIT MUTUEL 50:36

FRANCE

99 808 SCHLIFFER Bernard 1986 MMA  FRA03 AMICALE SPORTIVE CREDIT MUTUEL 50:39

FRANCE



100 169 HELGEMO Lars Anders 1977 MMB  NOR05 IDRETTSFESTIVALEN.NO 50:41

NORWAY

101 757 BAKKE Pål Jørgen 1973 MMC  NOR03 DNB BANK ASA 50:41

NORWAY

102 98 TOUSSAINT Stephane 1975 MMB  FRA03 AMICALE SPORTIVE CREDIT MUTUEL 50:48

FRANCE

103 821 LEMAITRE Benoit 1987 MMA  FRA21 UNASACEM 50:52

FRANCE

104 346 LOPEZ Bernard 1957 MMD  FRA20 RSI  (RSI SPORT ET CULTURE) 50:53

FRANCE

105 467 KASSETH Siri 1989 FFA  NOR03 DNB BANK ASA 51:11

NORWAY

106 797 VIEL Cyrille 1986 MMA  FRA26 AIRBUS STAFF ASSOCIATION 51:14

FRANCE

107 413 TOINEL Georges 1954 MME  FRA06 ASMR - MUNICIPAUX DE RENNES ME 51:17

FRANCE

108 381 BURKART Ralph 1964 MMD  GER38 SG STERN STUTTGART 51:18

GERMANY

109 778 CARESSA Matthieu 1988 MMA  FRA14 DASSAULT SPORTS 51:18

FRANCE

110 69 GELDERS Robbie 1982 MMB  BEL03 FC CENTURY HASSELT 51:31

BELGIUM

111 464 SCHWARZKOPF Manuela 1986 FFA  GER42 SV SIGNAL IDUNA 51:32

GERMANY

112 313 SMIDJE Jan 1971 MMC  SWE05 RINGHALS IF VATTENFALL 51:36

SWEDEN

113 749 LÖVGREN Åsa 1974 FFC  SWE01 VATTENFALLS IF 51:56

SWEDEN

114 113 SCHMITT Alexandre 1979 MMB  FRA07 ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE DU CEA GR 51:57

FRANCE

115 77 MEHARI Michael 1983 MMB  BEL05 GHENT UNIVERSITY 51:59

BELGIUM

116 92 SOUESME Alain 1977 MMB  FRA02 AILES SPORTIVES AIRBUS HELICOP 52:09

FRANCE

117 765 BJØRNSEN Suzanne Skotve 1978 FFB  NOR03 DNB BANK ASA 52:09

NORWAY

118 814 LADEUIX David 1981 MMB  FRA21 UNASACEM 52:18

FRANCE

119 728 MENU Annie 1959 FFD  FRA16 FASBF 52:22

FRANCE

120 387 KOALICK Ingo 1961 MMD  GER43 VATTENFALL EUROPE MINING AG 52:24

GERMANY

121 786 NIELSEN Dorrit 1960 FFD  DEN02 HOVEDSTADENS JERNBANE-IDRÆT 52:45

DENMARK

122 779 HONORE Matthieu 1988 MMA  FRA14 DASSAULT SPORTS 53:01

FRANCE

123 405 GUSTAFSSON Dan 1961 MMD  SWE01 VATTENFALLS IF 53:06

SWEDEN

124 835 REVELLE Didier 1965 MMC  FRA27 ASPTT PARIS 53:08

FRANCE

125 430 RUBIALES-JIMENÉZ Luis 1938 MME  GER39 SG ZOLL HAMBURG E. V. 53:26

GERMANY

126 95 MILLET Michael 1980 MMB  FRA03 AMICALE SPORTIVE CREDIT MUTUEL 53:31

FRANCE

127 347 MARTEL Dominique 1963 MMD  FRA20 RSI  (RSI SPORT ET CULTURE) 53:35

FRANCE

128 395 CELARDO Michele 1959 MMD  ITA07 LA MOLISANA 53:35

ITALY

129 382 HORST Breuer 1962 MMD  GER38 SG STERN STUTTGART 53:37

GERMANY

130 479 KOFFI Marie 1975 FFB  FRA14 DASSAULT SPORTS 53:46

FRANCE

131 18 ZIZKA Martin 1988 MMA  CZE01 CSFS PRODUKCE S.R.O. 53:47

CZECH REPUBLIC

132 750 CHENE Isabelle 1967 FFC  FRA08 ASSOCIATION VEOLIA SPORT 53:47

FRANCE

133 318 BASUS Petr 1962 MMD  CZE01 CSFS PRODUKCE S.R.O. 53:48

CZECH REPUBLIC

134 461 SEYREK INTAS Melisa 1986 FFA  GER38 SG STERN STUTTGART 54:06



GERMANY

135 481 REY Floriane 1990 FFA  FRA14 DASSAULT SPORTS 54:09

FRANCE

136 122 SIMON Frédéric 1980 MMB  FRA15 DIOR 54:12

FRANCE

137 301 BLOM Torbjörn 1971 MMC  SWE01 VATTENFALLS IF 54:17

SWEDEN

138 315 VAN HAELTER Dirk 1962 MMD  BEL05 GHENT UNIVERSITY 54:17

BELGIUM

139 753 DE MARTRIN Amance 1989 FFA  FRA08 ASSOCIATION VEOLIA SPORT 54:22

FRANCE

140 752 MUZELLEC Christine 1965 FFC  FRA08 ASSOCIATION VEOLIA SPORT 54:22

FRANCE

141 331 BEAURAIN Denis 1957 MMD  FRA08 ASSOCIATION VEOLIA SPORT 54:22

FRANCE

142 796 MEZARD Pierre 1983 MMB  FRA26 AIRBUS STAFF ASSOCIATION 54:25

FRANCE

143 371 HOFNER Reinhard 1958 MMD  GER30 MÜNCHENER VEREIN VERSICHERUNGS 54:26

GERMANY

144 799 ESCARIO ESCARTIN Cyril 1977 MMB  FRA26 AIRBUS STAFF ASSOCIATION 54:26

FRANCE

145 355 GERHARD Loger 1959 MMD  GER09 BSG GAD 54:27

GERMANY

146 793 DU BOIS Claire 1985 FFA  FRA26 AIRBUS STAFF ASSOCIATION 54:28

FRANCE

147 498 RØNNING Trude 1982 FFB  NOR03 DNB BANK ASA 54:33

NORWAY

148 338 DIDELOT Jean-Christophe 1964 MMD  FRA13 CREDIT AGRICOLE LORRAINE 54:35

FRANCE

149 354 BERTRAM Neumann 1959 MMD  GER09 BSG GAD 54:42

GERMANY

150 731 TREPERA Slavomir 1973 MMC  CZE01 CSFS PRODUKCE S.R.O. 54:42

CZECH REPUBLIC

151 136 MATTHEI Jürgen 1977 MMB  GER19 COMMERZBANK FRANKFURT 54:54

GERMANY

152 742 JANSSON Annika 1978 FFB  SWE01 VATTENFALLS IF 54:56

SWEDEN

153 745 BLANKSVÄRD Lars 1967 MMC  SWE01 VATTENFALLS IF 55:01

SWEDEN

154 93 MATHIEU Jean-Sébastien 1982 MMB  FRA03 AMICALE SPORTIVE CREDIT MUTUEL 55:07

FRANCE

155 820 CLERC Stephene 1971 MMC  FRA01 A.S. SAPEURS POMPIERS DU RHÔNE 55:12

FRANCE

156 827 CIANFARANI Philippe 1960 MMD  FRA01 A.S. SAPEURS POMPIERS DU RHÔNE 55:13

FRANCE

157 756 ANDREI Luiza 1973 FFC  FRA08 ASSOCIATION VEOLIA SPORT 55:23

FRANCE

158 10 EL SAYEH KHALIL Jonas 1989 MMA  BEL05 GHENT UNIVERSITY 55:27

BELGIUM

159 499 STOKKE May-Britt 1984 FFB  NOR05 IDRETTSFESTIVALEN.NO 55:34

NORWAY

160 630 RANNEBERG Stefan 1969 MMC  GER13 BSG PROVINZIAL MÜNSTER E. V. 55:35

GERMANY

161 771 PÅLSSON Ann-Charlotte 1979 FFB  SWE05 RINGHALS IF VATTENFALL 55:48

SWEDEN

162 348 DESENS DE LAVIGERIE Ala 1963 MMD  FRA23 US NATIXIS 56:11

FRANCE

163 744 IVARSSON Marie 1964 FFD  SWE01 VATTENFALLS IF 56:16

SWEDEN

164 424 KÜHL Bernd 1946 MME  GER20 ELBE-SPORT E.V. 56:28

GERMANY

165 181 GOBERT Eric 1967 MMC  FRA03 AMICALE SPORTIVE CREDIT MUTUEL 56:41

FRANCE

166 208 RENOUX Gilles 1966 MMC  FRA05 AS ORANGE CESSON 56:54

FRANCE

167 805 SIMONNEAU Guenaelle 1969 FFC  FRA05 AS ORANGE CESSON 56:55

FRANCE

168 792 PIETRUINTI Daniela 1977 FFB  ITA07 LA MOLISANA 56:55

169 488 MÜLLER Nicole 1979 FFB  GER08 BSG BEZIRK OBERBAYERN 56:56

GERMANY



170 132 BELA Bergs 1980 MMB  GER08 BSG BEZIRK OBERBAYERN 56:57

GERMANY

171 623 ZDARSKY Andreas 1965 MMC  GER08 BSG BEZIRK OBERBAYERN 56:58

GERMANY

172 813 LENGMÜLLER Regina 1964 FFD  GER08 BSG BEZIRK OBERBAYERN 57:00

GERMANY

173 174 OLESEN Christian 1981 MMB  SWE05 RINGHALS IF VATTENFALL 57:04

SWEDEN

174 815 PAYAN Pascal 1978 MMB  FRA01 A.S. SAPEURS POMPIERS DU RHÔNE 57:06

FRANCE

175 804 TROIUX Arnaud 1985 MMA  FRA03 AMICALE SPORTIVE CREDIT MUTUEL 57:06

FRANCE

176 451 DELAUNAY Caroline 1987 FFA  FRA21 UNASACEM 57:07

FRANCE

177 404 EKSTRÖM Bo 1959 MMD  SWE01 VATTENFALLS IF 57:19

SWEDEN

178 97 TENIERE Servan 1981 MMB  FRA03 AMICALE SPORTIVE CREDIT MUTUEL 57:20

FRANCE

179 801 BRETTEVILLE Carole 1969 FFC  FRA03 AMICALE SPORTIVE CREDIT MUTUEL 57:20

FRANCE

180 812 FOHR Artur 1984 MMB  GER50 ROBERT BOSCH 57:26

GERMANY

181 628 BALTES Carsten 1971 MMC  GER13 BSG PROVINZIAL MÜNSTER E. V. 57:30

GERMANY

182 781 BALTES Monika 1965 FFC  GER13 BSG PROVINZIAL MÜNSTER E. V. 57:31

GERMANY

183 33 GNAD Florian 1992 MMA  GER02 AIRBUS HELICOPTERS SPORTGEMEIN 57:41

GERMANY

184 783 SCHARTEL Oliver 1970 MMC  GER48 PORSCHE AG 57:57

GERMANY

185 833 LISCHKA Peter 1974 MMC  AUT10 ACCONOMY SOFTWARE 58:02

AUSTRIA

186 638 DABBOUSSI Sofiane 1970 MMC  GER24 FRAPORT AG 58:04

GERMANY

187 613 THEBEN Marie-Luise 1958 FFD  GER38 SG STERN STUTTGART 58:12

GERMANY

188 468 OIEN Ida 1986 FFA  NOR05 IDRETTSFESTIVALEN.NO 58:15

NORWAY

189 732 BARRAU Veronique 1964 FFD  FRA14 DASSAULT SPORTS 58:20

FRANCE

190 477 MENNING Emmanuelle 1979 FFB  FRA08 ASSOCIATION VEOLIA SPORT 58:21

FRANCE

191 614 SOUDAIS Claire 1966 FFC  FRA14 DASSAULT SPORTS 58:22

FRANCE

192 180 BARBORIN Jean-Yves 1970 MMC  FRA03 AMICALE SPORTIVE CREDIT MUTUEL 58:26

FRANCE

193 184 BLUTEAU François 1973 MMC  FRA05 AS ORANGE CESSON 58:34

FRANCE

194 306 NILSSON Gunnar 1965 MMC  SWE01 VATTENFALLS IF 58:39

SWEDEN

195 739 REDNER Ann 1968 FFC  SWE01 VATTENFALLS IF 58:40

SWEDEN

196 640 WILMES Bertram 1965 MMC  GER24 FRAPORT AG 58:42

GERMANY

197 777 DUCHENNE Christophe 1975 MMB  FRA07 ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE DU CEA GR 58:45

FRANCE

198 609 JÖRG Schruhl 1968 MMC  GER38 SG STERN STUTTGART 58:47

GERMANY

199 770 ALBREKTSSON Åsa 1969 FFC  SWE05 RINGHALS IF VATTENFALL 58:52

SWEDEN

200 312 ELIASSON Michael 1970 MMC  SWE05 RINGHALS IF VATTENFALL 59:04

SWEDEN

201 133 MAUERBERGER Florian 1982 MMB  GER08 BSG BEZIRK OBERBAYERN 59:12

GERMANY

202 304 GRANBERG Bernt 1971 MMC  SWE01 VATTENFALLS IF 59:19

SWEDEN

203 75 WILBERTS Steven 1984 MMB  BEL03 FC CENTURY HASSELT 59:20

BELGIUM

204 134 WEBER Stephan 1976 MMB  GER08 BSG BEZIRK OBERBAYERN 59:21



GERMANY

205 602 HAGEMANN Anna 1947 FFE  GER41 SV ROT--GELB HAMBURG 59:37

GERMANY

206 811 LENUD Stephane 1979 MMB  FRA21 UNASACEM 59:40

FRANCE

207 182 WALQUEMANE Julien 1974 MMC  FRA03 AMICALE SPORTIVE CREDIT MUTUEL 59:43

FRANCE

208 782 POMMEREUL Mireille 1967 FFC  FRA20 RSI  (RSI SPORT ET CULTURE) 59:47

FRANCE

209 490 LANGE Melanie 1975 FFB  GER19 COMMERZBANK FRANKFURT 59:51

GERMANY

210 824 MITTWOCH Andrea 1973 FFC  GER19 COMMERZBANK FRANKFURT 59:52

GERMANY

211 816 FAURE Carole 1973 FFC  FRA21 UNASACEM 59:56

FRANCE

212 775 LÖFVANDER Ann 1970 FFC  SWE05 RINGHALS IF VATTENFALL 1h00:04

SWEDEN

213 40 FRERK Marcel 1990 MMA  GER33 ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS 1h00:11

GERMANY

214 810 FOUCAULT Christelle 1970 FFC  FRA23 US NATIXIS 1h00:18

FRANCE

215 774 BJÖRKLUND Lotta 1975 FFB  SWE05 RINGHALS IF VATTENFALL 1h00:22

SWEDEN

216 649 MÜNDL Andreas 1967 MMC  GER45 WIRTSCHAFTSFÖRDERUNG / AUFBAU- 1h00:33

GERMANY

217 767 WINKLER Birgit 1971 FFC  GER18 COMMERZBANK AG, FRANKFURT AM M 1h00:39

GERMANY

218 785 LADZINSKI Dorit 1961 FFD  GER49 STADTWERKE KIEL 1h00:42

GERMANY

219 795 TARDIEUX Lilian 1973 MMC  FRA26 AIRBUS STAFF ASSOCIATION 1h00:49

FRANCE

219 828 PERTHUIS Nathalie 1963 FFD  FRA23 US NATIXIS 1h00:49

FRANCE

221 494 AOKI-TANDLER Satoe 1976 FFB  GER38 SG STERN STUTTGART 1h00:55

GERMANY

222 616 HAMARD Chrisopher 1982 MMB  FRA08 ASSOCIATION VEOLIA SPORT 1h01:04

FRANCE

223 761 BELKNER Heike 1968 FFC  GER13 BSG PROVINZIAL MÜNSTER E. V. 1h01:05

GERMANY

224 772 MATTHEWS Karin 1959 FFD  GER18 COMMERZBANK AG, FRANKFURT AM M 1h01:19

GERMANY

225 302 CERVIN Thomas 1969 MMC  SWE01 VATTENFALLS IF 1h01:20

SWEDEN

226 482 SELLIER Cécile 1982 FFB  FRA14 DASSAULT SPORTS 1h01:29

FRANCE

227 27 FASOLO Florian 1987 MMA  FRA14 DASSAULT SPORTS 1h01:31

FRANCE

228 460 ZECH Jessica 1987 FFA  GER33 ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS 1h01:41

GERMANY

229 735 DEUTSCHMANN Jeanette 1969 FFC  GER43 VATTENFALL EUROPE MINING AG 1h01:53

GERMANY

230 378 HAMMER Werner 1961 MMD  GER36 SG STERN SINDELFINGEN 1h01:54

GERMANY

231 760 KATHRIN Neumann 1964 FFD  GER09 BSG GAD 1h02:06

GERMANY

232 361 THÜNNEMANN Helmut 1956 MMD  GER13 BSG PROVINZIAL MÜNSTER E. V. 1h02:07

GERMANY

233 605 LENFERS Ulfia 1969 FFC  GER42 SV SIGNAL IDUNA 1h02:10

GERMANY

234 619 FODOR Norbert 1985 MMA  FRA08 ASSOCIATION VEOLIA SPORT 1h02:14

FRANCE

235 463 LENFERS Anna 1996 FFA  GER42 SV SIGNAL IDUNA 1h02:15

GERMANY

236 776 PLYNNING Eva 1964 FFD  SWE02 VATTENFALL IF STOCKHOLM 1h02:26

SWEDEN

237 733 LOMBARD Jean-marc 1964 MMD  FRA14 DASSAULT SPORTS 1h02:27

FRANCE

238 219 AULIAC Jean-Thomas 1972 MMC  FRA19 FHM SOLUTIONS 1h02:36

FRANCE

239 80 EECKHOUT Olivier 1980 MMB  BEL08 VDAB 1h02:49



BELGIUM

240 317 CLINCKE Danny 1962 MMD  BEL08 VDAB 1h02:50

BELGIUM

241 621 MÄRTIRER Ilsa 1952 FFE  GER18 COMMERZBANK AG, FRANKFURT AM M 1h03:04

GERMANY

242 455 JANINA Steermann 1986 FFA  GER09 BSG GAD 1h03:07

GERMANY

243 823 PACHE Pascal 1975 MMC  FRA01 A.S. SAPEURS POMPIERS DU RHÔNE 1h03:24

FRANCE

244 65 ROEDSJOE Boerge 1987 MMA  NOR02 BOUVET NORGE AS 1h04:15

NORWAY

245 826 BLOSSIER Marie Josée 1956 FFD  FRA07 ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE DU CEA GR 1h04:28

FRANCE

246 819 CARRE Christian 1981 MMB  FRA04 APRR 1h04:30

FRANCE

247 227 GNAD Martin 1966 MMC  GER02 AIRBUS HELICOPTERS SPORTGEMEIN 1h05:15

GERMANY

248 620 ENGLMAIER Helmut 1968 MMC  GER02 AIRBUS HELICOPTERS SPORTGEMEIN 1h05:32

GERMANY

249 618 ROYER David 1974 MMC  FRA08 ASSOCIATION VEOLIA SPORT 1h05:40

FRANCE

250 466 DERAAS Marianne 1990 FFA  NOR03 DNB BANK ASA 1h05:45

NORWAY

251 323 VILOIN Pierre 1963 MMD  FRA04 APRR 1h06:20

FRANCE

252 321 PARMAS Aalo 1957 MMD  EST07 TALLINNA LINNATRANSPORDI AS 1h06:21

ESTONIA

253 748 ÅSTRÖM Camilla 1967 FFC  SWE01 VATTENFALLS IF 1h06:43

SWEDEN

254 454 JAKOB Nadine 1987 FFA  GER08 BSG BEZIRK OBERBAYERN 1h07:00

GERMANY

255 109 BESNARD Gilles 1983 MMB  FRA07 ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE DU CEA GR 1h07:49

FRANCE

256 617 BARTHON Brawell 1986 MMA  FRA08 ASSOCIATION VEOLIA SPORT 1h07:51

FRANCE

257 199 LEFAIX Guillaume 1974 MMC  FRA05 AS ORANGE CESSON 1h08:13

FRANCE

258 802 DEBOST Mark 1964 MMD  FRA08 ASSOCIATION VEOLIA SPORT 1h08:14

FRANCE

259 491 DIMITROVA Iliana 1978 FFB  GER25 GIESECKE & DEVRIENT GMBH 1h08:17

GERMANY

260 787 DECSI Andrea 1970 FFC  FRA08 ASSOCIATION VEOLIA SPORT 1h08:50

FRANCE

261 661 GREGNANIN Palmiro 1972 MMC  ITA03 CALCIO ROVIGO OVER 40 1h08:50

ITALY

262 759 STAEGE Corinna 1961 FFD  GER08 BSG BEZIRK OBERBAYERN 1h08:51

GERMANY

262 681 PARISOT Virginie 1990 FFA  FRA08 ASSOCIATION VEOLIA SPORT 1h08:51

FRANCE

264 737 KOCH Sonja 1970 FFC  GER08 BSG BEZIRK OBERBAYERN 1h08:52

GERMANY

265 758 MALINGE Aliette 1960 FFD  FRA24 USAC ANGERS 1h08:53

FRANCE

266 16 STEJSKALOVA Dana 1985 MMA  CZE01 CSFS PRODUKCE S.R.O. 1h09:11

CZECH REPUBLIC

267 366 GREWE Jürgen 1962 MMD  GER24 FRAPORT AG 1h10:00

GERMANY

268 610 HELGA Rische 1944 FFE  GER38 SG STERN STUTTGART 1h10:01

GERMANY

269 743 FRIEDENTAHL Anette 1969 FFC  SWE01 VATTENFALLS IF 1h11:01

SWEDEN

270 305 HEDENSKOG Lars 1966 MMC  SWE01 VATTENFALLS IF 1h11:10

SWEDEN

271 741 MUNKO Jens 1972 MMC  GER47 SG SPARKASSEN HERFORD 1h11:30

GERMANY

272 769 DÖRR-GUERRA Karin 1961 FFD  GER33 ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS 1h11:44

GERMANY

273 834 DOMERGE Dominique 1968 FFC  FRA23 US NATIXIS 1h12:32

FRANCE



274 330 PLASSART Alain 1959 MMD  FRA07 ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE DU CEA GR 1h12:40

FRANCE

275 751 SVEN Forsell 1967 MMD  SWE01 VATTENFALLS IF 1h12:53

SWEDEN

276 99 AKOSSAY André 1977 MMB  FRA04 APRR 1h12:57

FRANCE

277 734 RAST Jean-paul 1963 MMD  FRA14 DASSAULT SPORTS 1h13:10

FRANCE

278 420 BUSCH Wolfgang 1948 MME  GER18 COMMERZBANK AG, FRANKFURT AM M 1h13:23

GERMANY

279 729 STRIEBINGER Ute 1953 FFE  GER33 ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS 1h13:46

GERMANY

280 107 MARREC Mickael 1975 MMB  FRA06 ASMR - MUNICIPAUX DE RENNES ME 1h14:44

FRANCE

281 798 MAES Nele 1963 FFD  BEL05 GHENT UNIVERSITY 1h14:50

BELGIUM

282 803 HENNAFF Frederic 1963 MMD  FRA08 ASSOCIATION VEOLIA SPORT 1h15:23

FRANCE

283 764 FINKE Renate 1954 FFE  GER18 COMMERZBANK AG, FRANKFURT AM M 1h15:31

GERMANY

284 780 BENGERT Udo 1963 MMD  GER38 SG STERN STUTTGART 1h15:45

GERMANY

285 326 HARIRI Ali 1956 MMD  FRA05 AS ORANGE CESSON 1h16:18

FRANCE

286 15 ROSSI Sofie 1987 MMA  CZE01 CSFS PRODUKCE S.R.O. 1h16:40

CZECH REPUBLIC

287 730 REICHELT Uta 1973 FFC  GER46 IBM LEIPZIG 1h17:13

GERMANY

288 755 BRESSON Gwenaelle 1974 FFC  FRA08 ASSOCIATION VEOLIA SPORT 1h17:14

FRANCE

289 601 FUHR Karin 1941 FFE  GER41 SV ROT--GELB HAMBURG 1h17:21

GERMANY

290 308 NILSSON Björn 1965 MMC  SWE01 VATTENFALLS IF 1h18:05

SWEDEN

291 766 RUSSO Manuela 1961 FFD  ITA04 CSAIN FORLÌ CESENA 1h22:05

ITALY

292 740 REGIN Jeanette 1965 FFC  SWE01 VATTENFALLS IF 1h23:27

SWEDEN

293 608 MÜLLER Ursel 1947 FFE  GER32 PHILIPS LEICHTATHLETIK GEMEINS 1h23:28

GERMANY

294 123 MERIENNE Patrick 1976 MMB  FRA19 FHM SOLUTIONS 1h28:30

FRANCE

295 220 HACHEM Francis 1972 MMC  FRA19 FHM SOLUTIONS 1h28:35

FRANCE

296 829 APPERT Philippe 1970 MMC  FRA04 APRR 1h30:12

FRANCE

297 832 ACQUAVIVA Georges 1964 MMD  FRA04 APRR 1h30:23

FRANCE

298 612 SCHÖFFEL Christine 1958 FFD  GER38 SG STERN STUTTGART 1h31:34

GERMANY

230 STEINHARDT Volker 1972 MMC  GER08 BSG BEZIRK OBERBAYERN DQ

GERMANY

401 MARTINSEN Kjell Christi 1956 MMD  NOR03 DNB BANK ASA DNF

NORWAY

678 RUBIALES-JIMENÉZ Irene 1941 FFE  GER39 SG ZOLL HAMBURG E. V. DNF

GERMANY

26 PETITJEAN Alex 1993 MMA  FRA13 CREDIT AGRICOLE LORRAINE DNF

FRANCE

383 SCHÖFFEL Stefan 1959 MMD  GER38 SG STERN STUTTGART DNF

GERMANY

680 SCHIEMANN Sabine 1952 FFE  GER39 SG ZOLL HAMBURG E. V. DNF

GERMANY

850 CONTI Carlo 1975 MMB  ITA ITALY DNF

818 DELOGET Bruno 1971 MMC  FRA04 APRR DNF

FRANCE

636 HELGA Heiden 1955 FFD  GER07 BSG BAUSPARKASSE SCHWÄBISCH HA DNF

GERMANY

830 HENDRIK Van Der linden 1965 MMC  GER51 BARRY-CALLEBAUT DNF

GERMANY

423 PEINELT Wolfgang 1951 MME DNF



 GER18 COMMERZBANK AG, FRANKFURT AM M

GERMANY

663 LERIQUIER Sylvaine 1972 FFC  FRA08 ASSOCIATION VEOLIA SPORT DNF

FRANCE

763 STRAY Aleksander 1970 MMC  NOR03 DNB BANK ASA DNF

NORWAY

436 IRACE Bruno 1953 MME  ITA08 POLISPORTIVA TEAM TERMOLI DNF

ITALY

794 LACOSTE Camille 1984 FFB  FRA26 AIRBUS STAFF ASSOCIATION DNF

FRANCE

831 MARCHAL Agnès 1956 FFD  FRA23 US NATIXIS DNF

FRANCE

747 KLAUS Huber 1960 MMD  GER08 BSG BEZIRK OBERBAYERN DNF

GERMANY

175 BOEL Wim 1974 MMC  BEL05 GHENT UNIVERSITY DNF

BELGIUM

310 VIKLUND Anders 1966 MMC  SWE01 VATTENFALLS IF DNF

SWEDEN

365 HASLER Robert 1962 MMD  GER22 FC110 - BETRIEBSPORT HEWLETT-P DNF

GERMANY

114 CHAHEB Hicham 1977 MMB  FRA08 ASSOCIATION VEOLIA SPORT DNF

FRANCE

376 SCHMECKENBECHER Bernd 1958 MMD  GER33 ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS DNF

GERMANY

679 BUTKEVICIUTE Mingaile 1989 FFA  FRA08 ASSOCIATION VEOLIA SPORT DNF

FRANCE

385 LENFERS Wolfgang 1962 MMD  GER42 SV SIGNAL IDUNA DNF

GERMANY

345 DEBOULLE Philippe 1958 MMD  FRA20 RSI  (RSI SPORT ET CULTURE) DNF

FRANCE

Run around the 44th parallel Cat A Men

FINAL - RESULTS

Final Centro Sportivo Nicoletti - 06 June 2015 - Start Time: 16:30 - End Time: 18:00  

Pos. Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark

2 24 L'HOMMELET Xavier 1988 MMA  FRA08 ASSOCIATION VEOLIA SPORT 34:14

FRANCE

4 67 STØEN Daniel 1985 MMA  NOR03 DNB BANK ASA 36:31

NORWAY

5 23 GARNIEL Nicolas 1986 MMA  FRA08 ASSOCIATION VEOLIA SPORT 36:48

FRANCE

10 31 BRESSY Nicolas 1985 MMA  FRA21 UNASACEM 38:27

FRANCE

11 55 CASSINELLI Giovanni 1991 MMA  ITA05 FERRERO S.P.A. 38:38

ITALY

18 736 LUDERITZ Robert 1997 MMA  GER43 VATTENFALL EUROPE MINING AG 41:27

GERMANY

29 68 TORKEHAGEN Mats 1987 MMA  NOR03 DNB BANK ASA 43:56

NORWAY

34 28 SUCHARD Jérôme 1989 MMA  FRA14 DASSAULT SPORTS 44:20

FRANCE

37 17 SVEC Jakub 1990 MMA  CZE01 CSFS PRODUKCE S.R.O. 44:38

CZECH REPUBLIC

41 43 VON SCHWEINITZ Julius 1986 MMA  GER38 SG STERN STUTTGART 45:16

GERMANY

52 12 SOENEN Wouter 1988 MMA  BEL05 GHENT UNIVERSITY 47:03

BELGIUM

65 42 MORITZ Hönig 1986 MMA  GER38 SG STERN STUTTGART 47:50

GERMANY

80 809 COUSSIN Florian 1989 MMA  FRA03 AMICALE SPORTIVE CREDIT MUTUEL 48:42

FRANCE

98 806 IMHOFF Evelyne 1989 MMA  FRA03 AMICALE SPORTIVE CREDIT MUTUEL 50:36

FRANCE

99 808 SCHLIFFER Bernard 1986 MMA  FRA03 AMICALE SPORTIVE CREDIT MUTUEL 50:39

FRANCE

103 821 LEMAITRE Benoit 1987 MMA  FRA21 UNASACEM 50:52

FRANCE

109 778 CARESSA Matthieu 1988 MMA 51:18



 FRA14 DASSAULT SPORTS

FRANCE

122 779 HONORE Matthieu 1988 MMA  FRA14 DASSAULT SPORTS 53:01

FRANCE

131 18 ZIZKA Martin 1988 MMA  CZE01 CSFS PRODUKCE S.R.O. 53:47

CZECH REPUBLIC

158 10 EL SAYEH KHALIL Jonas 1989 MMA  BEL05 GHENT UNIVERSITY 55:27

BELGIUM

175 804 TROIUX Arnaud 1985 MMA  FRA03 AMICALE SPORTIVE CREDIT MUTUEL 57:06

FRANCE

183 33 GNAD Florian 1992 MMA  GER02 AIRBUS HELICOPTERS SPORTGEMEIN 57:41

GERMANY

213 40 FRERK Marcel 1990 MMA  GER33 ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS 1h00:11

GERMANY

227 27 FASOLO Florian 1987 MMA  FRA14 DASSAULT SPORTS 1h01:31

FRANCE

234 619 FODOR Norbert 1985 MMA  FRA08 ASSOCIATION VEOLIA SPORT 1h02:14

FRANCE

244 65 ROEDSJOE Boerge 1987 MMA  NOR02 BOUVET NORGE AS 1h04:15

NORWAY

256 617 BARTHON Brawell 1986 MMA  FRA08 ASSOCIATION VEOLIA SPORT 1h07:51

FRANCE

266 16 STEJSKALOVA Dana 1985 MMA  CZE01 CSFS PRODUKCE S.R.O. 1h09:11

CZECH REPUBLIC

286 15 ROSSI Sofie 1987 MMA  CZE01 CSFS PRODUKCE S.R.O. 1h16:40

CZECH REPUBLIC

26 PETITJEAN Alex 1993 MMA  FRA13 CREDIT AGRICOLE LORRAINE DNF

FRANCE

Run around the 44th parallel Cat. B Men

FINAL - RESULTS

Final Centro Sportivo Nicoletti - 06 June 2015 - Start Time: 16:30 - End Time: 18:00  

Pos. Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark

1 118 GUIOMAR Adrien 1983 MMB  FRA14 DASSAULT SPORTS 33:05

FRANCE

3 807 SEBRANTKE Oliver 1976 MMB  GER18 COMMERZBANK AG, FRANKFURT AM M 35:51

GERMANY

12 675 PIRKER Wolfgang 1981 MMB  AUT05 WIENERNETZE 38:48

AUSTRIA

15 141 KHAMIS Rami 1984 MMB  GER38 SG STERN STUTTGART 39:45

GERMANY

16 142 MICHAEL Tandler 1980 MMB  GER38 SG STERN STUTTGART 40:27

GERMANY

17 167 SMEBY-DIEDERICH Andreas 1981 MMB  NOR03 DNB BANK ASA 40:36

NORWAY

19 172 ROUHANI-KALLEH Farhad 1980 MMB  SWE02 VATTENFALL IF STOCKHOLM 41:37

SWEDEN

20 116 TLOUZEAU Stephane 1977 MMB  FRA08 ASSOCIATION VEOLIA SPORT 41:58

FRANCE

24 112 GRIFFOND Jérome 1975 MMB  FRA07 ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE DU CEA GR 42:53

FRANCE

27 88 SOOSAAR Marti 1977 MMB  EST06 SPORTID INTERNATIONAL 43:21

ESTONIA

30 90 FIORE Frederic 1981 MMB  FRA02 AILES SPORTIVES AIRBUS HELICOP 44:09

FRANCE

32 168 DAHL Håkon 1982 MMB  NOR05 IDRETTSFESTIVALEN.NO 44:19

NORWAY

36 94 MICHEL Cédric 1981 MMB  FRA03 AMICALE SPORTIVE CREDIT MUTUEL 44:30

FRANCE

38 849 CALDARI Stefano 1975 MMB  ITA ITALY 44:54

40 110 FACCINI Bruno 1975 MMB  FRA07 ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE DU CEA GR 45:11

FRANCE

43 108 MAUBEC Mathieu 1983 MMB  FRA06 ASMR - MUNICIPAUX DE RENNES ME 45:41

FRANCE

44 784 SIEVERS Marco 1975 MMB  GER38 SG STERN STUTTGART 45:42

GERMANY

51 128 VIELLARD Nicolas 1980 MMB  FRA25 ASPAD68 46:51

FRANCE



64 91 LABBEY Benoit 1984 MMB  FRA02 AILES SPORTIVES AIRBUS HELICOP 47:47

FRANCE

68 822 JEAN-FREDERIC Rossi 1976 MMB  FRA21 UNASACEM 47:52

FRANCE

76 119 MICHELET Jérôme 1975 MMB  FRA14 DASSAULT SPORTS 48:25

FRANCE

77 140 SCHAAB Alexander 1978 MMB  GER36 SG STERN SINDELFINGEN 48:27

GERMANY

90 96 REIBEL Thomas 1984 MMB  FRA03 AMICALE SPORTIVE CREDIT MUTUEL 49:41

FRANCE

95 817 COSSET Nicolas 1982 MMB  FRA21 UNASACEM 50:17

FRANCE

96 138 ONCKEN Siebo 1982 MMB  GER24 FRAPORT AG 50:29

GERMANY

100 169 HELGEMO Lars Anders 1977 MMB  NOR05 IDRETTSFESTIVALEN.NO 50:41

NORWAY

102 98 TOUSSAINT Stephane 1975 MMB  FRA03 AMICALE SPORTIVE CREDIT MUTUEL 50:48

FRANCE

110 69 GELDERS Robbie 1982 MMB  BEL03 FC CENTURY HASSELT 51:31

BELGIUM

114 113 SCHMITT Alexandre 1979 MMB  FRA07 ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE DU CEA GR 51:57

FRANCE

115 77 MEHARI Michael 1983 MMB  BEL05 GHENT UNIVERSITY 51:59

BELGIUM

116 92 SOUESME Alain 1977 MMB  FRA02 AILES SPORTIVES AIRBUS HELICOP 52:09

FRANCE

118 814 LADEUIX David 1981 MMB  FRA21 UNASACEM 52:18

FRANCE

126 95 MILLET Michael 1980 MMB  FRA03 AMICALE SPORTIVE CREDIT MUTUEL 53:31

FRANCE

136 122 SIMON Frédéric 1980 MMB  FRA15 DIOR 54:12

FRANCE

142 796 MEZARD Pierre 1983 MMB  FRA26 AIRBUS STAFF ASSOCIATION 54:25

FRANCE

151 136 MATTHEI Jürgen 1977 MMB  GER19 COMMERZBANK FRANKFURT 54:54

GERMANY

154 93 MATHIEU Jean-Sébastien 1982 MMB  FRA03 AMICALE SPORTIVE CREDIT MUTUEL 55:07

FRANCE

170 132 BELA Bergs 1980 MMB  GER08 BSG BEZIRK OBERBAYERN 56:57

GERMANY

173 174 OLESEN Christian 1981 MMB  SWE05 RINGHALS IF VATTENFALL 57:04

SWEDEN

174 815 PAYAN Pascal 1978 MMB  FRA01 A.S. SAPEURS POMPIERS DU RHÔNE 57:06

FRANCE

178 97 TENIERE Servan 1981 MMB  FRA03 AMICALE SPORTIVE CREDIT MUTUEL 57:20

FRANCE

180 812 FOHR Artur 1984 MMB  GER50 ROBERT BOSCH 57:26

GERMANY

197 777 DUCHENNE Christophe 1975 MMB  FRA07 ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE DU CEA GR 58:45

FRANCE

201 133 MAUERBERGER Florian 1982 MMB  GER08 BSG BEZIRK OBERBAYERN 59:12

GERMANY

204 134 WEBER Stephan 1976 MMB  GER08 BSG BEZIRK OBERBAYERN 59:21

GERMANY

206 811 LENUD Stephane 1979 MMB  FRA21 UNASACEM 59:40

FRANCE

222 616 HAMARD Chrisopher 1982 MMB  FRA08 ASSOCIATION VEOLIA SPORT 1h01:04

FRANCE

239 80 EECKHOUT Olivier 1980 MMB  BEL08 VDAB 1h02:49

BELGIUM

246 819 CARRE Christian 1981 MMB  FRA04 APRR 1h04:30

FRANCE

255 109 BESNARD Gilles 1983 MMB  FRA07 ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE DU CEA GR 1h07:49

FRANCE

276 99 AKOSSAY André 1977 MMB  FRA04 APRR 1h12:57

FRANCE

280 107 MARREC Mickael 1975 MMB  FRA06 ASMR - MUNICIPAUX DE RENNES ME 1h14:44

FRANCE

294 123 MERIENNE Patrick 1976 MMB  FRA19 FHM SOLUTIONS 1h28:30



FRANCE

114 CHAHEB Hicham 1977 MMB  FRA08 ASSOCIATION VEOLIA SPORT DNF

FRANCE

850 CONTI Carlo 1975 MMB  ITA ITALY DNF

Run around the 44th parallel Cat. C Men

FINAL - RESULTS

Final Centro Sportivo Nicoletti - 06 June 2015 - Start Time: 16:30 - End Time: 18:00  

Pos. Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark

6 177 JENSEN Kim Ilsvard 1968 MMC  DEN01 BANKDATA 36:59

DENMARK

7 627 BARDTKE Thomas 1967 MMC  GER12 BSG LVM VERSICHERUNG 37:48

GERMANY

9 214 SAGNA Aboudou 1974 MMC  FRA08 ASSOCIATION VEOLIA SPORT 38:24

FRANCE

26 611 SCHLÜTER-KEMLE Frank 1970 MMC  GER38 SG STERN STUTTGART 43:03

GERMANY

28 738 GEORG Satzer 1966 MMC  AUT05 WIENERNETZE 43:32

AUSTRIA

31 225 ROTTÉ Bruno 1965 MMC  FRA23 US NATIXIS 44:17

FRANCE

47 768 ENZINGER Stefan 1970 MMC  GER18 COMMERZBANK AG, FRANKFURT AM M 46:06

GERMANY

48 311 BÖÖS Jean 1968 MMC  SWE05 RINGHALS IF VATTENFALL 46:12

SWEDEN

50 790 ROSSO Livio 1965 MMC  ITA05 FERRERO S.P.A. 46:20

ITALY

53 670 BARAVALLE Roberto 1970 MMC  ITA05 FERRERO S.P.A. 47:04

ITALY

56 629 GUTOWSKI Thomas 1966 MMC  GER13 BSG PROVINZIAL MÜNSTER E. V. 47:16

GERMANY

58 216 SOUDAIS Paul 1965 MMC  FRA14 DASSAULT SPORTS 47:19

FRANCE

59 773 REHM Hartwig 1969 MMC  GER18 COMMERZBANK AG, FRANKFURT AM M 47:20

GERMANY

62 229 MÜLLER Steffen 1974 MMC  GER08 BSG BEZIRK OBERBAYERN 47:34

GERMANY

72 631 WOLF Cornelius 1973 MMC  GER13 BSG PROVINZIAL MÜNSTER E. V. 48:04

GERMANY

74 641 HEHN German 1969 MMC  GER25 GIESECKE & DEVRIENT GMBH 48:15

GERMANY

75 607 HILLEBRECHT Frank 1970 MMC  GER42 SV SIGNAL IDUNA 48:19

GERMANY

79 215 PETITJEAN Gilles 1965 MMC  FRA13 CREDIT AGRICOLE LORRAINE 48:34

FRANCE

84 606 MANTHEI Jan 1967 MMC  GER42 SV SIGNAL IDUNA 49:08

GERMANY

85 307 NILSSON Björn 1971 MMC  SWE01 VATTENFALLS IF 49:10

SWEDEN

87 746 ANDERSSON Patrik 1972 MMC  SWE01 VATTENFALLS IF 49:19

SWEDEN

92 639 SCHMIDT- VON TIPPELSKIR 1969 MMC  GER24 FRAPORT AG 49:43

GERMANY

101 757 BAKKE Pål Jørgen 1973 MMC  NOR03 DNB BANK ASA 50:41

NORWAY

112 313 SMIDJE Jan 1971 MMC  SWE05 RINGHALS IF VATTENFALL 51:36

SWEDEN

124 835 REVELLE Didier 1965 MMC  FRA27 ASPTT PARIS 53:08

FRANCE

137 301 BLOM Torbjörn 1971 MMC  SWE01 VATTENFALLS IF 54:17

SWEDEN

150 731 TREPERA Slavomir 1973 MMC  CZE01 CSFS PRODUKCE S.R.O. 54:42

CZECH REPUBLIC

153 745 BLANKSVÄRD Lars 1967 MMC  SWE01 VATTENFALLS IF 55:01

SWEDEN

155 820 CLERC Stephene 1971 MMC  FRA01 A.S. SAPEURS POMPIERS DU RHÔNE 55:12

FRANCE

160 630 RANNEBERG Stefan 1969 MMC  GER13 BSG PROVINZIAL MÜNSTER E. V. 55:35



GERMANY

165 181 GOBERT Eric 1967 MMC  FRA03 AMICALE SPORTIVE CREDIT MUTUEL 56:41

FRANCE

166 208 RENOUX Gilles 1966 MMC  FRA05 AS ORANGE CESSON 56:54

FRANCE

171 623 ZDARSKY Andreas 1965 MMC  GER08 BSG BEZIRK OBERBAYERN 56:58

GERMANY

181 628 BALTES Carsten 1971 MMC  GER13 BSG PROVINZIAL MÜNSTER E. V. 57:30

GERMANY

184 783 SCHARTEL Oliver 1970 MMC  GER48 PORSCHE AG 57:57

GERMANY

185 833 LISCHKA Peter 1974 MMC  AUT10 ACCONOMY SOFTWARE 58:02

AUSTRIA

186 638 DABBOUSSI Sofiane 1970 MMC  GER24 FRAPORT AG 58:04

GERMANY

192 180 BARBORIN Jean-Yves 1970 MMC  FRA03 AMICALE SPORTIVE CREDIT MUTUEL 58:26

FRANCE

193 184 BLUTEAU François 1973 MMC  FRA05 AS ORANGE CESSON 58:34

FRANCE

194 306 NILSSON Gunnar 1965 MMC  SWE01 VATTENFALLS IF 58:39

SWEDEN

196 640 WILMES Bertram 1965 MMC  GER24 FRAPORT AG 58:42

GERMANY

198 609 JÖRG Schruhl 1968 MMC  GER38 SG STERN STUTTGART 58:47

GERMANY

200 312 ELIASSON Michael 1970 MMC  SWE05 RINGHALS IF VATTENFALL 59:04

SWEDEN

202 304 GRANBERG Bernt 1971 MMC  SWE01 VATTENFALLS IF 59:19

SWEDEN

207 182 WALQUEMANE Julien 1974 MMC  FRA03 AMICALE SPORTIVE CREDIT MUTUEL 59:43

FRANCE

216 649 MÜNDL Andreas 1967 MMC  GER45 WIRTSCHAFTSFÖRDERUNG / AUFBAU- 1h00:33

GERMANY

219 795 TARDIEUX Lilian 1973 MMC  FRA26 AIRBUS STAFF ASSOCIATION 1h00:49

FRANCE

225 302 CERVIN Thomas 1969 MMC  SWE01 VATTENFALLS IF 1h01:20

SWEDEN

238 219 AULIAC Jean-Thomas 1972 MMC  FRA19 FHM SOLUTIONS 1h02:36

FRANCE

243 823 PACHE Pascal 1975 MMC  FRA01 A.S. SAPEURS POMPIERS DU RHÔNE 1h03:24

FRANCE

247 227 GNAD Martin 1966 MMC  GER02 AIRBUS HELICOPTERS SPORTGEMEIN 1h05:15

GERMANY

248 620 ENGLMAIER Helmut 1968 MMC  GER02 AIRBUS HELICOPTERS SPORTGEMEIN 1h05:32

GERMANY

249 618 ROYER David 1974 MMC  FRA08 ASSOCIATION VEOLIA SPORT 1h05:40

FRANCE

257 199 LEFAIX Guillaume 1974 MMC  FRA05 AS ORANGE CESSON 1h08:13

FRANCE

261 661 GREGNANIN Palmiro 1972 MMC  ITA03 CALCIO ROVIGO OVER 40 1h08:50

ITALY

270 305 HEDENSKOG Lars 1966 MMC  SWE01 VATTENFALLS IF 1h11:10

SWEDEN

271 741 MUNKO Jens 1972 MMC  GER47 SG SPARKASSEN HERFORD 1h11:30

GERMANY

290 308 NILSSON Björn 1965 MMC  SWE01 VATTENFALLS IF 1h18:05

SWEDEN

295 220 HACHEM Francis 1972 MMC  FRA19 FHM SOLUTIONS 1h28:35

FRANCE

296 829 APPERT Philippe 1970 MMC  FRA04 APRR 1h30:12

FRANCE

230 STEINHARDT Volker 1972 MMC  GER08 BSG BEZIRK OBERBAYERN DQ

GERMANY

763 STRAY Aleksander 1970 MMC  NOR03 DNB BANK ASA DNF

NORWAY

310 VIKLUND Anders 1966 MMC  SWE01 VATTENFALLS IF DNF

SWEDEN

818 DELOGET Bruno 1971 MMC  FRA04 APRR DNF

FRANCE



830 HENDRIK Van Der linden 1965 MMC  GER51 BARRY-CALLEBAUT DNF

GERMANY

175 BOEL Wim 1974 MMC  BEL05 GHENT UNIVERSITY DNF

BELGIUM

Run around the 44th parallel Cat. D Men

FINAL - RESULTS

Final Centro Sportivo Nicoletti - 06 June 2015 - Start Time: 16:30 - End Time: 18:00  

Pos. Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark

8 402 SANDBAKK Tom Arild 1964 MMD  NOR03 DNB BANK ASA 38:18

NORWAY

13 336 PREVOST Joel 1963 MMD  FRA08 ASSOCIATION VEOLIA SPORT 38:58

FRANCE

21 342 RAMOGNINO Lionel 1964 MMD  FRA14 DASSAULT SPORTS 42:12

FRANCE

22 406 NILSSON Mikael 1959 MMD  SWE01 VATTENFALLS IF 42:24

SWEDEN

23 400 PEDERSEN Gaute Løge 1964 MMD  NOR03 DNB BANK ASA 42:31

NORWAY

25 340 HARDY François 1963 MMD  FRA14 DASSAULT SPORTS 42:54

FRANCE

33 407 SUNDQVIST Håkan 1963 MMD  SWE01 VATTENFALLS IF 44:20

SWEDEN

35 374 TIMM Thomas 1958 MMD  GER32 PHILIPS LEICHTATHLETIK GEMEINS 44:21

GERMANY

39 375 WEINRICH Konrad 1959 MMD  GER32 PHILIPS LEICHTATHLETIK GEMEINS 45:00

GERMANY

46 341 KOPACKI Jean-Louis 1961 MMD  FRA14 DASSAULT SPORTS 45:59

FRANCE

54 339 FERRANTE Jean 1961 MMD  FRA14 DASSAULT SPORTS 47:05

FRANCE

57 328 QUEFFELEC Eric 1957 MMD  FRA06 ASMR - MUNICIPAUX DE RENNES ME 47:17

FRANCE

60 372 JESCHKE Heinz 1955 MMD  GER32 PHILIPS LEICHTATHLETIK GEMEINS 47:29

GERMANY

66 399 BERGE Ketil 1955 MMD  NOR03 DNB BANK ASA 47:52

NORWAY

69 825 GARCIA Antoine 1960 MMD  FRA01 A.S. SAPEURS POMPIERS DU RHÔNE 47:53

FRANCE

70 379 HOLZAPFEL Christoph 1961 MMD  GER36 SG STERN SINDELFINGEN 47:54

GERMANY

81 334 LINON Alain 1959 MMD  FRA08 ASSOCIATION VEOLIA SPORT 48:44

FRANCE

82 351 MALINGE Alain 1959 MMD  FRA24 USAC ANGERS 48:55

FRANCE

83 367 GRÄBELDINGER Walter 1964 MMD  GER25 GIESECKE & DEVRIENT GMBH 49:01

GERMANY

86 363 HETZEL Ralf 1960 MMD  GER18 COMMERZBANK AG, FRANKFURT AM M 49:15

GERMANY

88 349 GENTRIC Didier 1960 MMD  FRA23 US NATIXIS 49:21

FRANCE

89 329 PAILLARD Didier 1959 MMD  FRA07 ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE DU CEA GR 49:29

FRANCE

91 409 JANSSON Urban 1964 MMD  SWE05 RINGHALS IF VATTENFALL 49:42

SWEDEN

93 343 MIOT Eric 1962 MMD  FRA15 DIOR 49:46

FRANCE

97 788 HAMBERGER Roland 1963 MMD  GER06 BSG AOK BAYERN 50:35

GERMANY

104 346 LOPEZ Bernard 1957 MMD  FRA20 RSI  (RSI SPORT ET CULTURE) 50:53

FRANCE

108 381 BURKART Ralph 1964 MMD  GER38 SG STERN STUTTGART 51:18

GERMANY

120 387 KOALICK Ingo 1961 MMD  GER43 VATTENFALL EUROPE MINING AG 52:24

GERMANY

123 405 GUSTAFSSON Dan 1961 MMD  SWE01 VATTENFALLS IF 53:06

SWEDEN

127 347 MARTEL Dominique 1963 MMD 53:35



 FRA20 RSI  (RSI SPORT ET CULTURE)

FRANCE

128 395 CELARDO Michele 1959 MMD  ITA07 LA MOLISANA 53:35

ITALY

129 382 HORST Breuer 1962 MMD  GER38 SG STERN STUTTGART 53:37

GERMANY

133 318 BASUS Petr 1962 MMD  CZE01 CSFS PRODUKCE S.R.O. 53:48

CZECH REPUBLIC

138 315 VAN HAELTER Dirk 1962 MMD  BEL05 GHENT UNIVERSITY 54:17

BELGIUM

141 331 BEAURAIN Denis 1957 MMD  FRA08 ASSOCIATION VEOLIA SPORT 54:22

FRANCE

143 371 HOFNER Reinhard 1958 MMD  GER30 MÜNCHENER VEREIN VERSICHERUNGS 54:26

GERMANY

145 355 GERHARD Loger 1959 MMD  GER09 BSG GAD 54:27

GERMANY

148 338 DIDELOT Jean-Christophe 1964 MMD  FRA13 CREDIT AGRICOLE LORRAINE 54:35

FRANCE

149 354 BERTRAM Neumann 1959 MMD  GER09 BSG GAD 54:42

GERMANY

156 827 CIANFARANI Philippe 1960 MMD  FRA01 A.S. SAPEURS POMPIERS DU RHÔNE 55:13

FRANCE

162 348 DESENS DE LAVIGERIE Ala 1963 MMD  FRA23 US NATIXIS 56:11

FRANCE

177 404 EKSTRÖM Bo 1959 MMD  SWE01 VATTENFALLS IF 57:19

SWEDEN

230 378 HAMMER Werner 1961 MMD  GER36 SG STERN SINDELFINGEN 1h01:54

GERMANY

232 361 THÜNNEMANN Helmut 1956 MMD  GER13 BSG PROVINZIAL MÜNSTER E. V. 1h02:07

GERMANY

237 733 LOMBARD Jean-marc 1964 MMD  FRA14 DASSAULT SPORTS 1h02:27

FRANCE

240 317 CLINCKE Danny 1962 MMD  BEL08 VDAB 1h02:50

BELGIUM

251 323 VILOIN Pierre 1963 MMD  FRA04 APRR 1h06:20

FRANCE

252 321 PARMAS Aalo 1957 MMD  EST07 TALLINNA LINNATRANSPORDI AS 1h06:21

ESTONIA

258 802 DEBOST Mark 1964 MMD  FRA08 ASSOCIATION VEOLIA SPORT 1h08:14

FRANCE

267 366 GREWE Jürgen 1962 MMD  GER24 FRAPORT AG 1h10:00

GERMANY

274 330 PLASSART Alain 1959 MMD  FRA07 ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE DU CEA GR 1h12:40

FRANCE

275 751 SVEN Forsell 1967 MMD  SWE01 VATTENFALLS IF 1h12:53

SWEDEN

277 734 RAST Jean-paul 1963 MMD  FRA14 DASSAULT SPORTS 1h13:10

FRANCE

282 803 HENNAFF Frederic 1963 MMD  FRA08 ASSOCIATION VEOLIA SPORT 1h15:23

FRANCE

284 780 BENGERT Udo 1963 MMD  GER38 SG STERN STUTTGART 1h15:45

GERMANY

285 326 HARIRI Ali 1956 MMD  FRA05 AS ORANGE CESSON 1h16:18

FRANCE

297 832 ACQUAVIVA Georges 1964 MMD  FRA04 APRR 1h30:23

FRANCE

383 SCHÖFFEL Stefan 1959 MMD  GER38 SG STERN STUTTGART DNF

GERMANY

385 LENFERS Wolfgang 1962 MMD  GER42 SV SIGNAL IDUNA DNF

GERMANY

376 SCHMECKENBECHER Bernd 1958 MMD  GER33 ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS DNF

GERMANY

747 KLAUS Huber 1960 MMD  GER08 BSG BEZIRK OBERBAYERN DNF

GERMANY

365 HASLER Robert 1962 MMD  GER22 FC110 - BETRIEBSPORT HEWLETT-P DNF

GERMANY

401 MARTINSEN Kjell Christi 1956 MMD  NOR03 DNB BANK ASA DNF

NORWAY

345 DEBOULLE Philippe 1958 MMD  FRA20 RSI  (RSI SPORT ET CULTURE) DNF

FRANCE



Run around the 44th parallel Cat. E Men

FINAL - RESULTS

Final Centro Sportivo Nicoletti - 06 June 2015 - Start Time: 16:30 - End Time: 18:00  

Pos. Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark

55 428 ZAJEC Alois 1953 MME  GER36 SG STERN SINDELFINGEN 47:12

GERMANY

73 429 RISCHE Klaus 1954 MME  GER38 SG STERN STUTTGART 48:11

GERMANY

107 413 TOINEL Georges 1954 MME  FRA06 ASMR - MUNICIPAUX DE RENNES ME 51:17

FRANCE

125 430 RUBIALES-JIMENÉZ Luis 1938 MME  GER39 SG ZOLL HAMBURG E. V. 53:26

GERMANY

164 424 KÜHL Bernd 1946 MME  GER20 ELBE-SPORT E.V. 56:28

GERMANY

278 420 BUSCH Wolfgang 1948 MME  GER18 COMMERZBANK AG, FRANKFURT AM M 1h13:23

GERMANY

436 IRACE Bruno 1953 MME  ITA08 POLISPORTIVA TEAM TERMOLI DNF

ITALY

423 PEINELT Wolfgang 1951 MME  GER18 COMMERZBANK AG, FRANKFURT AM M DNF

GERMANY

Run around the 44th parallel Cat.A Women

FINAL - RESULTS

Final Centro Sportivo Nicoletti - 06 June 2015 - Start Time: 16:30 - End Time: 18:00  

Pos. Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark

14 676 FAVREAU Nathalie 1985 FFA  FRA08 ASSOCIATION VEOLIA SPORT 39:28

FRANCE

105 467 KASSETH Siri 1989 FFA  NOR03 DNB BANK ASA 51:11

NORWAY

111 464 SCHWARZKOPF Manuela 1986 FFA  GER42 SV SIGNAL IDUNA 51:32

GERMANY

134 461 SEYREK INTAS Melisa 1986 FFA  GER38 SG STERN STUTTGART 54:06

GERMANY

135 481 REY Floriane 1990 FFA  FRA14 DASSAULT SPORTS 54:09

FRANCE

139 753 DE MARTRIN Amance 1989 FFA  FRA08 ASSOCIATION VEOLIA SPORT 54:22

FRANCE

146 793 DU BOIS Claire 1985 FFA  FRA26 AIRBUS STAFF ASSOCIATION 54:28

FRANCE

176 451 DELAUNAY Caroline 1987 FFA  FRA21 UNASACEM 57:07

FRANCE

188 468 OIEN Ida 1986 FFA  NOR05 IDRETTSFESTIVALEN.NO 58:15

NORWAY

228 460 ZECH Jessica 1987 FFA  GER33 ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS 1h01:41

GERMANY

235 463 LENFERS Anna 1996 FFA  GER42 SV SIGNAL IDUNA 1h02:15

GERMANY

242 455 JANINA Steermann 1986 FFA  GER09 BSG GAD 1h03:07

GERMANY

250 466 DERAAS Marianne 1990 FFA  NOR03 DNB BANK ASA 1h05:45

NORWAY

254 454 JAKOB Nadine 1987 FFA  GER08 BSG BEZIRK OBERBAYERN 1h07:00

GERMANY

262 681 PARISOT Virginie 1990 FFA  FRA08 ASSOCIATION VEOLIA SPORT 1h08:51

FRANCE

679 BUTKEVICIUTE Mingaile 1989 FFA  FRA08 ASSOCIATION VEOLIA SPORT DNF

FRANCE

Run around the 44th parallel Cat.B Women

FINAL - RESULTS

Final Centro Sportivo Nicoletti - 06 June 2015 - Start Time: 16:30 - End Time: 18:00  

Pos. Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark



63 495 PULITANO' Ilenia 1975 FFB  ITA05 FERRERO S.P.A. 47:38

ITALY

71 478 ROUS Karine 1976 FFB  FRA08 ASSOCIATION VEOLIA SPORT 47:56

FRANCE

117 765 BJØRNSEN Suzanne Skotve 1978 FFB  NOR03 DNB BANK ASA 52:09

NORWAY

130 479 KOFFI Marie 1975 FFB  FRA14 DASSAULT SPORTS 53:46

FRANCE

147 498 RØNNING Trude 1982 FFB  NOR03 DNB BANK ASA 54:33

NORWAY

152 742 JANSSON Annika 1978 FFB  SWE01 VATTENFALLS IF 54:56

SWEDEN

159 499 STOKKE May-Britt 1984 FFB  NOR05 IDRETTSFESTIVALEN.NO 55:34

NORWAY

161 771 PÅLSSON Ann-Charlotte 1979 FFB  SWE05 RINGHALS IF VATTENFALL 55:48

SWEDEN

168 792 PIETRUINTI Daniela 1977 FFB  ITA07 LA MOLISANA 56:55

169 488 MÜLLER Nicole 1979 FFB  GER08 BSG BEZIRK OBERBAYERN 56:56

GERMANY

190 477 MENNING Emmanuelle 1979 FFB  FRA08 ASSOCIATION VEOLIA SPORT 58:21

FRANCE

209 490 LANGE Melanie 1975 FFB  GER19 COMMERZBANK FRANKFURT 59:51

GERMANY

215 774 BJÖRKLUND Lotta 1975 FFB  SWE05 RINGHALS IF VATTENFALL 1h00:22

SWEDEN

221 494 AOKI-TANDLER Satoe 1976 FFB  GER38 SG STERN STUTTGART 1h00:55

GERMANY

226 482 SELLIER Cécile 1982 FFB  FRA14 DASSAULT SPORTS 1h01:29

FRANCE

259 491 DIMITROVA Iliana 1978 FFB  GER25 GIESECKE & DEVRIENT GMBH 1h08:17

GERMANY

794 LACOSTE Camille 1984 FFB  FRA26 AIRBUS STAFF ASSOCIATION DNF

FRANCE

Run around the 44th parallel Cat.C Women

FINAL - RESULTS

Final Centro Sportivo Nicoletti - 06 June 2015 - Start Time: 16:30 - End Time: 18:00  

Pos. Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark

42 622 KUSIO-TORKLER Dora 1965 FFC  GER36 SG STERN SINDELFINGEN 45:28

GERMANY

45 789 MARZOT Silvia 1972 FFC  ITA09 STUDIO LEGALE ILARDO 45:47

ITALY

49 791 GUARCELLA Domenica 1972 FFC  ITA05 FERRERO S.P.A. 46:20

ITALY

61 615 MOURETON Frédérique 1965 FFC  FRA14 DASSAULT SPORTS 47:31

FRANCE

67 800 WILLEMS Christ 1968 FFC  BEL05 GHENT UNIVERSITY 47:52

BELGIUM

94 762 BERG-LENNERTZEN Cathrin 1970 FFC  NOR03 DNB BANK ASA 50:10

NORWAY

113 749 LÖVGREN Åsa 1974 FFC  SWE01 VATTENFALLS IF 51:56

SWEDEN

132 750 CHENE Isabelle 1967 FFC  FRA08 ASSOCIATION VEOLIA SPORT 53:47

FRANCE

140 752 MUZELLEC Christine 1965 FFC  FRA08 ASSOCIATION VEOLIA SPORT 54:22

FRANCE

157 756 ANDREI Luiza 1973 FFC  FRA08 ASSOCIATION VEOLIA SPORT 55:23

FRANCE

167 805 SIMONNEAU Guenaelle 1969 FFC  FRA05 AS ORANGE CESSON 56:55

FRANCE

179 801 BRETTEVILLE Carole 1969 FFC  FRA03 AMICALE SPORTIVE CREDIT MUTUEL 57:20

FRANCE

182 781 BALTES Monika 1965 FFC  GER13 BSG PROVINZIAL MÜNSTER E. V. 57:31

GERMANY

191 614 SOUDAIS Claire 1966 FFC  FRA14 DASSAULT SPORTS 58:22

FRANCE

195 739 REDNER Ann 1968 FFC  SWE01 VATTENFALLS IF 58:40

SWEDEN



199 770 ALBREKTSSON Åsa 1969 FFC  SWE05 RINGHALS IF VATTENFALL 58:52

SWEDEN

208 782 POMMEREUL Mireille 1967 FFC  FRA20 RSI  (RSI SPORT ET CULTURE) 59:47

FRANCE

210 824 MITTWOCH Andrea 1973 FFC  GER19 COMMERZBANK FRANKFURT 59:52

GERMANY

211 816 FAURE Carole 1973 FFC  FRA21 UNASACEM 59:56

FRANCE

212 775 LÖFVANDER Ann 1970 FFC  SWE05 RINGHALS IF VATTENFALL 1h00:04

SWEDEN

214 810 FOUCAULT Christelle 1970 FFC  FRA23 US NATIXIS 1h00:18

FRANCE

217 767 WINKLER Birgit 1971 FFC  GER18 COMMERZBANK AG, FRANKFURT AM M 1h00:39

GERMANY

223 761 BELKNER Heike 1968 FFC  GER13 BSG PROVINZIAL MÜNSTER E. V. 1h01:05

GERMANY

229 735 DEUTSCHMANN Jeanette 1969 FFC  GER43 VATTENFALL EUROPE MINING AG 1h01:53

GERMANY

233 605 LENFERS Ulfia 1969 FFC  GER42 SV SIGNAL IDUNA 1h02:10

GERMANY

253 748 ÅSTRÖM Camilla 1967 FFC  SWE01 VATTENFALLS IF 1h06:43

SWEDEN

260 787 DECSI Andrea 1970 FFC  FRA08 ASSOCIATION VEOLIA SPORT 1h08:50

FRANCE

264 737 KOCH Sonja 1970 FFC  GER08 BSG BEZIRK OBERBAYERN 1h08:52

GERMANY

269 743 FRIEDENTAHL Anette 1969 FFC  SWE01 VATTENFALLS IF 1h11:01

SWEDEN

273 834 DOMERGE Dominique 1968 FFC  FRA23 US NATIXIS 1h12:32

FRANCE

287 730 REICHELT Uta 1973 FFC  GER46 IBM LEIPZIG 1h17:13

GERMANY

288 755 BRESSON Gwenaelle 1974 FFC  FRA08 ASSOCIATION VEOLIA SPORT 1h17:14

FRANCE

292 740 REGIN Jeanette 1965 FFC  SWE01 VATTENFALLS IF 1h23:27

SWEDEN

663 LERIQUIER Sylvaine 1972 FFC  FRA08 ASSOCIATION VEOLIA SPORT DNF

FRANCE

Run around the 44th parallel Cat.D Women

FINAL - RESULTS

Final Centro Sportivo Nicoletti - 06 June 2015 - Start Time: 16:30 - End Time: 18:00  

Pos. Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark

1 754 CASSAN Betty 1963 FFD  FRA08 ASSOCIATION VEOLIA SPORT 48:31

FRANCE

2 728 MENU Annie 1959 FFD  FRA16 FASBF 52:22

FRANCE

3 786 NIELSEN Dorrit 1960 FFD  DEN02 HOVEDSTADENS JERNBANE-IDRÆT 52:45

DENMARK

4 744 IVARSSON Marie 1964 FFD  SWE01 VATTENFALLS IF 56:16

SWEDEN

5 813 LENGMÜLLER Regina 1964 FFD  GER08 BSG BEZIRK OBERBAYERN 57:00

GERMANY

6 613 THEBEN Marie-Luise 1958 FFD  GER38 SG STERN STUTTGART 58:12

GERMANY

7 732 BARRAU Veronique 1964 FFD  FRA14 DASSAULT SPORTS 58:20

FRANCE

8 785 LADZINSKI Dorit 1961 FFD  GER49 STADTWERKE KIEL 1h00:42

GERMANY

9 828 PERTHUIS Nathalie 1963 FFD  FRA23 US NATIXIS 1h00:49

FRANCE

10 772 MATTHEWS Karin 1959 FFD  GER18 COMMERZBANK AG, FRANKFURT AM M 1h01:19

GERMANY

11 760 KATHRIN Neumann 1964 FFD  GER09 BSG GAD 1h02:06

GERMANY

12 776 PLYNNING Eva 1964 FFD  SWE02 VATTENFALL IF STOCKHOLM 1h02:26

SWEDEN



13 826 BLOSSIER Marie Josée 1956 FFD  FRA07 ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE DU CEA GR 1h04:28

FRANCE

14 759 STAEGE Corinna 1961 FFD  GER08 BSG BEZIRK OBERBAYERN 1h08:51

GERMANY

15 758 MALINGE Aliette 1960 FFD  FRA24 USAC ANGERS 1h08:53

FRANCE

16 769 DÖRR-GUERRA Karin 1961 FFD  GER33 ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS 1h11:44

GERMANY

17 798 MAES Nele 1963 FFD  BEL05 GHENT UNIVERSITY 1h14:50

BELGIUM

18 766 RUSSO Manuela 1961 FFD  ITA04 CSAIN FORLÌ CESENA 1h22:05

ITALY

19 612 SCHÖFFEL Christine 1958 FFD  GER38 SG STERN STUTTGART 1h31:34

GERMANY

831 MARCHAL Agnès 1956 FFD  FRA23 US NATIXIS DNF

FRANCE

636 HELGA Heiden 1955 FFD  GER07 BSG BAUSPARKASSE SCHWÄBISCH HA DNF

GERMANY

Run around the 44th parallel Cat.E Women

FINAL - RESULTS

Final Centro Sportivo Nicoletti - 06 June 2015 - Start Time: 16:30 - End Time: 18:00  

Pos. Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark

205 602 HAGEMANN Anna 1947 FFE  GER41 SV ROT--GELB HAMBURG 59:37

GERMANY

241 621 MÄRTIRER Ilsa 1952 FFE  GER18 COMMERZBANK AG, FRANKFURT AM M 1h03:04

GERMANY

268 610 HELGA Rische 1944 FFE  GER38 SG STERN STUTTGART 1h10:01

GERMANY

279 729 STRIEBINGER Ute 1953 FFE  GER33 ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS 1h13:46

GERMANY

283 764 FINKE Renate 1954 FFE  GER18 COMMERZBANK AG, FRANKFURT AM M 1h15:31

GERMANY

289 601 FUHR Karin 1941 FFE  GER41 SV ROT--GELB HAMBURG 1h17:21

GERMANY

293 608 MÜLLER Ursel 1947 FFE  GER32 PHILIPS LEICHTATHLETIK GEMEINS 1h23:28

GERMANY

678 RUBIALES-JIMENÉZ Irene 1941 FFE  GER39 SG ZOLL HAMBURG E. V. DNF

GERMANY

680 SCHIEMANN Sabine 1952 FFE  GER39 SG ZOLL HAMBURG E. V. DNF

GERMANY
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